
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
2 
3 

11 
1 

Class 
GT1 
GTA 
ITE 
T3 
GT3 
STU 
ITA 
ITA 
T4 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
STU 
STU 
ITA 
T2 

No. 
03 
11 
69 
87 
06 

121 
31 
13 
90 
97 
41 
5 

42 
77 
1 

00 
7 

71 
119 
19 
34 

Name 
James McAleese 
James Dunn 
Andrej Balanc 
Ben Slechta 
Rick Ricker 
Scott Luttrell 
Joel Gambino 
Steffen Clark 
Steve Sturm 
Kevin Rychlik 
Russell Lanning 
Ben Selig 
Nor Pirzkal 
Paul Wight 
John Buyers 
Justin Shepard 
Chris Etridge 
Mark A. Johnston 
Mark Liller 
Blake Buyers 
Marty Grand 

Laps 
16 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
9 
5 

Best Tm 
1:09.633 
1:18.116 
1:19.686 
1:23.050 
1:22.534 
1:24.239 
1:26.167 
1:26.958 
1:27.815 
1:28.761 
1:28.382 
1:28.388 
1:28.287 
1:29.180 
1:30.722 
1:32.634 
1:34.121 
1:26.035 
1:19.690 
1:29.429 
1:21.334 

Hometown 
Leesburg VA 
Hanover PA 
Sterling VA 
El Paso TX 
Waterford VA 
Round Hill VA 
Halethorpe MD 
Roanoke VA 
Mc Lean VA 
Nokesville VA 
Williamsburg VA 
Arlington VA 
Baltimore MD 
Oakton VA 
Stafford VA 
Hampstead MD 
Manchester MD 
Hedgesville WV 
Alexandria VA 
Stafford VA 
Manassas Park VA 

Region 
WDC 
SUS 
WDC 
HI 
NER 
WDC 
WDC 
BRR 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 

Member_ID 
353771 
347162 
308599 
378596 
123738 
369000 
181754 
434913 
384453 
464831 
276765 
350419 
445662 
461124 
438391 
514776 
252302 
273967 
406680 
438548 
347287 

Make/Model 
Chevrolet Camaro TA1 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Nissan 350Z 
Toyota Celica 
Mini Cooper S 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan 240SX 
Dodge Neon SRT-4 
Honda Civic si 

Sponsor 
McAleese & Associates/Jetco Engineering 
SDunnLaw.com 
BFTZPLK Racing 
Alien Force Racing, Jersey Mike's Sub's 
Toyota/Blue Ridge Racewerkes 
Sneed 4 Speed, Serrano & Associates 
RP Performance 
Team O'Reilly/ Evolved Automotive/ Rossini Race Engines/ Windsor Customs 
Meat Head Racing 
American Helicopters 

Aircraft Wing and Rotor .com 
Space Monkey Racing 
Hotztuff Racing 
J and L Automotive 
Shepard Racing 
Owings Mills Collision Center, Shepard Service Center, RP Performance 
AFLAC 
Angry Sheep Motorsports/Hoosier/Carbotech 
J and L Automotive 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Posted: Provisional:  3:05PM   Official: 
Total Time of Race:  19:31.966 
NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 9/2/2019 2:00:36 PM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

Steve Keadle, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

98.296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.633 

Best Speed 

103.399 

Best Lap by 

03 - James McAleese 

MARRS 8 / SARRC [#19-R-6170] 

Grp 5 Big Bore_IT7_IT7R_ITO 

Grp 5 Big Bore_IT7_IT7R_ITO Race 1 

Race (32:00 or 16 Laps) started at 14:35:54 

Summit Point 2.000 miles 

9/1/2019 14:15 

THE LABOR DAY DOUBLE

Official Results for Sunday Race

The 2019 MARRS 
Championship is 
presented by

MARRS 8/ SARRC


